
1 0.Stadtmeisterschaft 2023
Lufigewehr

02.u. - 26.05.2023

3300Arnstetten

ffi?
MEYTON
ä1.E§fH0Nrc l^äGL.is

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSGHAFT 1OER SERIEN 2023

v I
I
7

Hot Shot's

Hilmbauer, Elke

Gschöpf, Birgit

trlader, Petra

26

10000011

10000012

10000013

288

97

96

95

288 6t1

97 pz)

9610a)

95 6a)

3.

x
11

u
33

BUCHKLUB

Pöll, Carmen

Hinterholzer, Clarissa

Distlberger, tvlatthias

572

99959

10000720

10000719

282

96

94

92

282 p1

96 (o+)

941sa)

9210)

5.

Y,

31

30

32

A3 Läufer

l'lackl, Wolfgang

Huber, Sabine

Kloibhofer, Helmut

49

10000040

10000059

10000718

275

93

93

89

275 
1eo)

93 
1oo)

93 ltza)

891s3)

7.

27

28

29

MOSTVIERTLER PERLEN

Pils, Tamara

Pils, Gerhard

Lexmüller, Thomas

571

10000271

10000270

10000717

270

92

91

87

270 pt1

92 @t)

91 (rs5)

87 lrsa)

1

rade§

,Wl lrUrea

&cfrdipf;rQeqld
. -:, :l :,'':

.§ch{i$ilhss, Wsnx*r.

.567

r00002§e

1qQ@§8

1000@37

.ffi§.

..

.[.
..t,gg

33§1xy

s G+)

g41so)

93

22

21

20

sro

1,, W9,

i00001§0

10000104

,,* 64iiiri,r., :

rry §r4"#;il;;
ltAgEf,AEr€a§

Iilelitta

Elftiede

5b

99936

oooeE

10000033

?7?1**s1

94 (roa)

92 
11oe)

861zoo)

CeBeIü

Leonharts berger, Roman

St*rzl,Jü;gen

-LeonlBrts hryer, Joachim

57.3

',ffi
'=,ffi
{m 0Y2:L

*0O,1or;

g3 
{gr)

ffit n)

8S (ror)



49

A3 Pensionisten

Offenberger, Josef

47 Guttenbrunner, Josef

48 Pilz, Enrin

Ranklist ll V2.1 .1b - @ Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

26:t

92

88

83

9. 575

10000728

10000727

10000060

263 611

92 ytotl

881ar)

83 lroo)

generiert am 26.05.2023 um 21:58:38

't1

40

38

39

Dle Siedler

Lumplecker, Roland

Mnixhofer, Jan

Köhsler, Reinhard

30

10000019

10000015

10000017

262 
1sa1

92 (oe)

901sa)

8010s)

262

92

90

80

13.

4

5

6

Die Schrittwieslis

Schrittwieser, Nina

Schrittwieser, Emely

Schrittwieser, Jonas

568

10000039

10000387

10000389

259

95

93

71

259 1rz)

95 (rz)

931sr)

71 yrat)

15.

10

51

50

123 Sniper

Teufl, Robin

Walter, Aexander

Staffenberger, Julia

576

10000263

10000729

10000108

2ß

90

79

77

246 
1ts+1

90 
11sa)

791rffi)

77 
1se8)

§m
o*r

86

trar

#
iltt

4§

ry
Brunsteiner, Chr[stitrr

äH,lhnrm
Buclnr, Fraz

5{

1ffiffioäü

1000010"..

it,gOgeZm

IU
:::::.:,

9"2

,86
:,::::
:::.:&{

r8

,to

- 
==tt 

t'1,

ffi* Mehaeh

i *, I

ffin$r;§\ä

569

1000s102

10000716

1{mffNo4

S11ar1

9111rr)

87€s)

&ton)

,läii;

2.§

: .'23

:: ,.%

P l .,'

@*etur6iiii'r.. 
''

[+-H6r, Dallblä
iL l_-:::::.= :i,::: r',

, :a :: :.::a :,., :.,:::.. i2

1

'ffi
il0001+

2't61on1

87 (eo)

oosu (387)

ro 1zrol

e4s

87

83

?6

.:+,,fr

Dla,fdbransen
:i,'::

Purtzeqigrubw, Br€itta

,.Ün*u*tur, sitvia

l$dersr, Julian

5,74

10000725

1@00058

10000?24

&Z1roo1

87 qrse)

t4 p*§)

66 (roo)


